NMPE3UME U UME WHOEKC | Konoksujym |
Tomawesuh HukonuHa 2018/0169 15
Mwutposuh Muxauno 2018/0281 15
JoBaHoBuh CtedhaH 2020/0002 15
BykmunpoB ViBaHa 2020/0003 15
PucTtuh BukTop 2020/0006 15
JoaHoBuh KpucTtuna 2020/0013 15
Jokcmmosuh Anekcangap ]2020/0020 15
MnageHosuh JaHnua 2020/0031 15
Mwunocasr-esuh EBa 2020/0034 15
Jlekuh Munow 2020/0057 15
BpaHkosuh HaTtanuvja 2020/0065 15
Eprapay Tamapa 2020/0066 15
Byjuh Mapko 2020/0100 15
JaBopau KatapwuHa 2020/0130 15
MeTtposuh Brnagumup 2020/0135 15
MaHTnh AgpujaHa 2020/0156 15
Hukopaujesnh MNetap 2020/0203 15
Byukosuh Teogopa 2020/0205 15
MeTpuk Nonosuh MupoH 2020/0219 15
OcrTojuh Oumutpuje 2020/0225 15
Puctuh KpuctuHa 2020/0237 15
py6op Maja 2020/0268 15
Mapkosuh Ypolu 2020/0277 15
Metposuh Jlyka 2020/0300 15
Jenucasunh MBaH 2020/0352 15
Toawh BobaH 2020/0363 15
Cmurbanmh Emunuja 2020/0374 15
Jlykuh Martea 2020/0410 15
Jby6ojesnh Munuua 2021/1042 15
KaypuH Munax 2021/1071 15
[envh HeseHa 2020/0038 14.5
Konapwuh Japko 2020/0125 14.5
CraHkoBuh AHhena 2020/0154 14.5
Kpkuh AHgpej 2020/0206 14.5
Cekynuh Broneta 2020/0278 14.5
Mwupkosuh Hophe 2020/0282 14.5
Hyphesuh Jlyka 2022/2003 14.5
CraHumumposuh Ypolu 2018/0219 14
TpudpyHosuh AnekcaHgap [2018/0224 14
MaBspunosuh Ypouu 2019/0294 14
YaHuh AHgpujaHa 2019/0296 14
Jlykuh Maene 2019/0373 14
MupyeTtuh AHhena 2020/0014 14
LiseTkoBuh Jlasap 2020/0033 14
Tpajkosuh Hukona 2020/0060 14
MwutpawwnHosuh MarganeHal2020/0061 14
PapucasreeBuh Mcmgopa |2020/0108 14
JaHkoBuh HeBeHa 2020/0142 14
MwuTtposuh Mapko 2020/0157 14




Jonosuh Munow
Pagynosuh JenncaeeTta
KoBaueBuh Teogopa
Angpuh AHhenka
MaBpunosuh Munuua
MapuxkoBuh BykalumH
hophesuh Munuua
CtaHuunh Anekca
Nuuh Hukona
Kotnaja CtedaH
Yopbuh Anekca
[pawwkosuh QywaH
PaguH AnekcaHgap
Puctuh Jlasap

Wnuh MBaHa

Maunh Bamna

Kyamuh KpuctuHa
Makcnmosuh Berbko
MeTtpuhesuh MeTap
Mwuhosuh Hemamna
Bykenuh Hemamna
dunumnosuh Hukona
Buposuh Bnagucnas
Ahumosuh Kocta
paosau MNeTap
MBkoBuh JaHunua
Mpopoumh Munowu
BojHoBrh AHhenuja
Bpankosuh VBa
Mapkosvh Munuua
Crojakosuh CrniahaH
awwuh MNaene
Bykojuunh Corsa
Casuh Anekca
hophesuh AnekcaHgpa
>KneaHosuh Muogpar
MaxoBav, 3opaH
Bowkosuh MeTpa
Anapruh JleHa
KacTtpatosuh ®unmn
Mwupkosuh MunyTtuH
Monekcuh QywaH
JoeaHoswuh lNMeTtap
Mwunenkosuh Mapko
Pucumosuh KpuctuHa
borgaHosuh MeTtap
Unuh Mapuja
Tpkyrba Teogopa
JokaHoBuh Hukona
Cnaskosuh Capa
Jangpuh Ansa
PaposaHoBuh Hukona
Mpaak dunun
Mapasuwa Mpegpar

2020/0179
2020/0198
2020/0228
2020/0247
2020/0251
2020/0299
2020/0306
2020/0341
2020/0393
2020/0408
2020/0417
2021/1096
2019/0328
2019/0411
2020/0019
2020/0063
2020/0083
2020/0141
2020/0280
2020/0336
2019/0032
2019/0156
2019/0171
2019/0362
2020/0001
2020/0004
2020/0008
2020/0028
2020/0032
2020/0035
2020/0056
2020/0069
2020/0075
2020/0089
2020/0095
2020/0104
2020/0109
2020/0148
2020/0216
2020/0223
2020/0252
2020/0253
2022/1069
2018/0203
2020/0040
2021/1049
2020/0039
2020/0042
2020/0044
2020/0058
2020/0081
2020/0176
2020/0181
2020/0182

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
13.5
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12.5
12.5
12.5
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12




KoBaunHa MuHa
>Kapkoeuh Hemama
Hokosuh Vea
Mwnopagosuh HeseHa
HewoBaHoBMh Hemamna
Manoewh AHgpuja
3opaskoBuh Hukona
3asuwuh MuHa
Topoposuh Munuua
Mahewa Ncnpopa
Tomuh Arwsa

Hwukonuh Bapbapa
Pawyna MNeTtap
Apcuh Anekca
Mwutposuh Mapwja
Jenaya Mapuja
TpudpyHosuh Unuja
MejoBuh Arwsa

Koctuh CredpaHa
hophesuh Ncupopa
KosaueBuh Bara
LWeaTtoBuh OrtbeH
Koctuh OdywaH
Apcuh Codja
Memuh Capa

Hewwuh OQywa
JaHkosuh JoBaHa
KosaueBunh Mawa
Pagosuh Angpuja
JoeaHoBuh Cnaeuwa
Mwuwnh Jlyka
Pagosuh Matuja
Kpctuh MuHa

hepuh MuHa

Koctuh Mupocnaga
Monosuh MBaH
Bankosuh Kpcta
JeBTuh JaHa
hypawuh MaTeja
Casuh JaHa
Mwunauunh Bacunuje
Tanackosuh lMNMpegpar
JosaHoswuh J1aB
Bowwkosuh Teogopa
Mapkosuh Hemara
Mapkosuh Bnagumup
Epuerosay ViBaHa
Munetuh JoBaHa
Paponuh Jlyka
Kparuh AHhena
Jlazapesuh Bnagumup
Bapow HukonuHa
Kpctuh Jlyka

Crtanuh Nana

2020/0187
2020/0197
2020/0200
2020/0217
2020/0234
2020/0307
2020/0342
2020/0350
2020/0359
2020/0362
2020/0477
2021/1097
2019/0061
2019/0341
2019/0402
2020/0090
2020/0094
2020/0099
2020/0147
2020/0021
2020/0027
2020/0043
2020/0084
2020/0088
2020/0111
2020/0113
2020/0134
2020/0143
2020/0169
2020/0202
2020/0213
2020/0227
2020/0232
2020/0248
2020/0422
2017/0011
2018/0117
2020/0071
2020/0085
2020/0112
2020/0163
2020/0188
2020/0222
2020/0488
2017/0443
2019/0346
2020/0007
2020/0047
2020/0054
2020/0062
2020/0121
2020/0128
2020/0145
2020/0149

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11.5
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10.5
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10




KosaueBuh AHhena
Benwnykosuh Yena
Pormeuh AHhena
CrtameHkoBuh ®unumn
Tawwuh dunun
danayvh MNaene
AceHoB TujaHa
BojuHosuh lMNeTtap
Borojesuh Emunua
Owmeposuh HuHa
Casuh Vnuja
MeTposuh JaHnno
Marosuyesuh MapTa
Mwunowesuh KatapuHa
Masnosuh AHa
Apcuh UBaHa

Wanuh AnekcaHgap
MeTtposuh VBa
Meposwnh XusojuH
Berbkosuh CtedbaH
Mmasoumh Jlyka
KocaHoswuh lNMeTtap
CrtaHojesuh Tapa
Mwunocasrsesnh Munuua
[ebersesnh Capa
Bowkosuh Jlyka
>KvueaHosuh AnekcaHgap
[NamraHosuh Codmja
CrtojaHoBuh MunaH
Kpctuh Anekca
Panuuh Hukona
BoxaHvh Anekca
MBaHoBuh Cata
Monosuh Muxajno
Majosuh Mana
Cepnapesuh CtedaH
Puctuh Capa
MaxoBav, Muxaunno
Kosau VBaHa
LiBnjaHoBmh AHhena
Bynuhesuh AnekcaHgap
®dpaTpuh Kcenuja
Mwunocasrsesnh MapuHa
MuTtuh AHa
KosaueBuh Codumja
Bykosuh JoBaH
Monosuh Hykuta
Casuh AHa
Mwunusojesuh Mateja
JosaHoBuh AHhena
CrteBaHoBuh JeneHa
MnapeHoBuh AHa
Masnosuh hophe
KoaueBuh CaHgpa

2020/0153
2020/0204
2020/0262
2020/0294
2020/0355
2020/0392
2021/1048
2019/0217
2020/0091
2020/0116
2020/0117
2020/0150
2020/0158
2020/0172
2020/0184
2020/0263
2020/0483
2017/0340
2018/0158
2019/1030
2020/0025
2020/0067
2020/0078
2020/0096
2020/0126
2020/0131
2020/0166
2020/0167
2020/0207
2020/0229
2020/0244
2020/0286
2020/0295
2020/0297
2020/0315
2020/0333
2020/0340
2020/0349
2020/0353
2021/1052
2021/1100
2019/0275
2020/0049
2020/0082
2020/0106
2020/0122
2020/0161
2020/0267
2020/0311
2020/1046
2018/0211
2019/0236
2020/0015
2020/0022
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Jasopau Muropuje
"asnkanosuh Anekcangap
TumoTujesmh JenncaseTta
Crankosuh MunaH
Onauvnh Bamwa
MaBoBuh lMeTap
MeTtposuh AHgpujaHa
[amrbaHosuh Jlasap
Mwunuhesuh AnekcaHgpa
Mwunukuh AnekcaHngpa
KoBaueBuh Mapko
TpudpyHosuh dmnmn
Monosuh [paraH
Jlyrowa Jlyka

Becuwh Jana
Mwunetuh MunoaH
Mwunowesuh OrtbeH
Wewesunh Crawa
Jamwunumh MapuHa
[porak Hukona
Papojesvh JamjaH
MaBnosuh AHgpej
>Knskosuh HuHa
Kpejuh YHa
hophesuh hophe
Mwunuhesuh Capa
JoeaHoBuh HaTtawa
BykalwumHosuh Jlasap
KomaTtnHa HeBeHa
Cumosuh VBoHa
Mapununh JoBaHa
O6aposuh Oasug
BopoBuHa AHa
Hauvh MapwujaHa
Tomawesuh Munuua
Jokcmmosuh dnnmn
CrankoBuh MurbaH
TaHumh CrmoHa
Llakuh JoBaHa
JoBaHoBuh JaHa
MeTtpuuesuh Kcenunja
MBrbaHmH HuHa
MeTtpuh XKerbaHa
Topoposuh Teogopa
Crtankosuh Ypolu
O6pagosuh JoBaHa
MnageHosuh ®eha
Bermskosuh XKneojuH
Jouosuh AnekcaHaap
Wnuh Hukona
Mojcuh Hophe
[pyenvh Oybpaska
JoBaHoBuh NBaHa
Munuh Arwa

2020/0097
2020/0102
2020/0140
2020/0174
2020/0196
2020/0265
2020/0292
2020/0335
2020/0366
2020/0412
2020/0413
2020/0437
2020/0447
2020/0456
2020/1089
2021/1055
2022/1061
2020/0199
2020/0309
2020/0371
2021/1047
2019/0233
2020/0073
2020/0080
2020/0119
2020/0159
2020/0194
2020/0231
2020/0256
2020/0260
2020/0291
2020/0318
2020/0476
2021/1054
2021/1059
2021/1072
2018/0481
2019/0164
2020/0036
2020/0132
2020/0137
2020/0191
2020/0271
2020/0452
2020/1016
2018/0240
2018/0328
2019/0302
2019/0337
2020/0133
2021/1045
2019/0200
2019/0359
2019/0460

00 00 00 00 00 0O CO OO 00 00 00 0O CO OO OO0 OO




MwukoBuh Ana
[Oueay, PaHko
BykueBuh MuoHa

CrtojaHuyeBunh AnekcaHgap

MaBpuh JoBaHa
MayHoBuh TuHa
Mwunee Mapko
MapkoBuh Hemara
MwunoeaHoBuh KaTtapuHa
KonawwHay Majga
CrankoBuh MeaHa
BboxxaHuh MpuHa
Kopaa Munouw
Josuumh Mapuja
Mon-Manuh Muxauno
Muxajnosuh BpaHko
Jby6ojesuh Jlena
Mwutposuh Arwsa
Borbesuh aHuno
Jepemuh TujaHa
owwh Jlasap
Jocunosuh AHa
Lisnjetnh AHgpuja
Jlasosuh Jlona
Tawkosuh BykalumH
Mwnuhesuh AHhena
[NaHunosuh HukonuHa
Tosnaawjay XpuctmnHa
Bacuh Codomja
MeuaHuH Hukona
Bykacosuh Urop
CronrbkoB AnekcaHgpa
BawToBaHoBuh JoBaHa
Katanuh Mapwuja
Mwupuh TujaHa
Muxojesnh AHa
Bykosuh Hemara
Wyjoosmh Oywnua
TopwaHcku hophe
Mwunowesuh JaHa
Ctujenosuh KatapuHa
KocTtuh BpaHko
Monosuh KatapuHa
PapnoBaHoB KocTa
MwunosaHosuh dunun
Llakyna AnekcaHgap
Josuh Munowu
Owmeposuh 3narta
AHTOHMjeBnh CtedbaH
CtecbaHoBuh Marteja
O6yhuHa Teopopa

2020/0323
2021/1043
2019/0041
2019/0167
2019/0329
2020/0074
2020/0118
2020/0193
2020/0356
2020/0415
2021/1030
2021/1050
2020/0107
2020/1041
2018/0174
2018/0372
2019/0264
2019/0368
2019/0416
2020/0192
2020/0326
2020/0357
2022/1112
2019/0153
2019/0333
2020/0439
2020/0442
2018/0496
2019/0094
2019/0227
2019/0365
2020/0170
2019/0335
2020/0068
2020/0152
2020/0389
2018/0376
2019/0137
2019/0364
2020/0064
2020/0072
2020/0171
2020/0272
2020/0334
2018/1002
2018/0392
2019/0063
2016/0219
2017/0214
2019/0318
2020/0491
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